
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 2, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $121,188 28
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $70,387 27
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $53,208 7

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $46,663 16
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $43,058 25
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $38,688 3
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $37,152 12
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $34,230 13
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $33,180 8
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $32,794 7

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $26,736 11
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $26,040 6
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $20,856 1
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $18,048 7
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $17,292 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $17,004 6
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $16,584 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $16,393 4
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $16,320 2
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $15,744 5
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $15,720 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $15,276 10
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $13,000 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $12,336 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $10,716 6
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $10,584 4
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $10,320 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $10,104 6

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,122 6
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $9,070 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,006 9
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $8,952 2
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $8,868 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $8,832 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $8,532 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $8,424 3
Golden Era Solutions, Inc. $8,040 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $8,040 1
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $7,956 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $7,620 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $7,140 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $7,068 3
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $7,008 3
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $6,536 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $6,444 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $6,334 3
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $6,168 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $6,048 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,973 5
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Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $5,848 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,844 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $5,830 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $5,652 2
Blackburn, Tracy B. Blackburn Insurance Agency $5,616 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,525 3
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $5,496 5
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $5,256 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $5,256 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $4,860 1
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $4,812 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,788 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $4,776 2
Chacon Financial Group $4,764 2
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $4,668 2
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $4,440 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $4,440 1
Oppedisano, Michael Oppedisano Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Treglia, Giovanni Treglia Insurance Agency $4,212 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,164 1
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $4,152 2
Plans Plus, Ltd. $4,140 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $4,032 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,900 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $3,792 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $3,792 1
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $3,738 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $3,708 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Cherry & Associates $3,480 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Campbell, Blake Campbell Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,300 1
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Lavelli, Jennifer Lavelli Insurance Agency $3,180 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,144 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $3,132 2
Santo, Bergino J. Santo Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Black, Ana Maria C. Black Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Brandon, Ronald A. Brandon Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Harper, Michael R. Harper Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $2,880 2
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $2,868 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $2,796 1
Callanan, David J. Callanan Insurance Agency $2,772 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $2,748 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,719 2
Senior Health Plans $2,712 1
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Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $2,712 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $2,628 1
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hutchinson, Michael L. Hutchinson Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Katlin, Andrew Katlin Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lamchick, Gary A. Lamchick Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lim, Teresa Lim Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Scholz, Nicole Scholz Insurance Agency $2,600 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $2,580 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Brazzi, Patricia E. Brazzi Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Informed Choice, LLC $2,568 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $2,532 1
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Savage, Gina $27,852 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $20,856

Payant, Thomas A. $15,720 Ahlbum, Tim $15,588

Schwartz, Matthew $13,224 Malooley, Michele A. $11,268

Sachs, Kerry $9,720 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $6,408
Primack, Neil E. $8,868 Gordon, Aaron $6,240
Garcia, Alfonso $8,724 Plotnikoff, Michael J. $6,168
Stevens, Ray $8,652 Monds, Lynne C. $6,108
Rapini, Duane M. $8,532 McDaniel, Heather $5,848
Gauldin, Brian K. $8,160 Schlossberg, Michael J. $5,844
Herrera, John S. $8,044 Mankamyer, Mary $5,820
Daenzer, Christopher $8,040 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,772
Colangelo, Nancy J. $7,956 Kempler, Gary S. $5,700
Barrett, Brian $7,788 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,652
Powers, Cathryn L. $7,752 Kovacs, Michael $5,652
Bowes, Rick $7,704 Blackburn, Tracy B. $5,616
Cancio, Maria $7,620 Rosati, Lisa $5,532
Ahlbum, Jon $7,308 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,496
Roebuck, Jay $6,536 Ehrlich, Carl F. $5,256
Waxman, Andrew B. $6,444 Barta, Devin M. $5,016

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Armstrong, Jeffrey L. $4,956 Treglia, Giovanni $4,212
Slyh, Daniel P. $4,860 McGregor, Iyan L. $4,164
Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $4,812 Peltz, Jesse S. $4,140
Frye, Rebecca L. $4,764 Palmer, Casey V. $4,032
Worrell, Jacob M. $4,740 Pomeraniec, David $3,984
Janklowicz, Irwin M. $4,728 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,900
DeWalt, Geri B. $4,692 Parker, Tonia $3,816
Johnson, Devin P. $4,620 Morgan, Christian $3,792
Fekete, Eli $4,572 Claassen, Matthew J. $3,732
Branch, Beth $4,440 Keating, Gizella $3,648
Valery, Douglas M. $4,440 Lucas, Richard $3,648
Smith, Cheryl A. $4,368 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,540
Medina, Joseph L. $4,260 Cherry, Pamela $3,480

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Kanfer, Jonathan S. $3,480 Hirsch, Neal A. $2,868
Carroll, Daniel P. $3,478 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,868
Davis, Sandra J. $3,336 Ray, Natalie $2,868
Neira, Michelle M. $3,312 Kelsey, Steven D. $2,820
Blake, Karla $3,300 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,796
Hargis, Mark D. $3,300 Blattman, Marlene S. $2,748
Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,300 Elfrink, Priscilla $2,748
Ortiz, David C. $3,300 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,748
Lasman, Mark J. $3,276 Kennedy, Stacey $2,748
Cooper, Bradley D. $3,216 Lempert, Renee D. $2,724
Jacobson, Sandy $3,216 Czornyj, John $2,712
Quant, Demarco $3,216 Billow, Jeri $2,652
Rush, Francine $3,216 Bonaventure, Michel $2,628
Scholder, Jason P. $3,216 Bono, Peter F. $2,628
Lavelli, Jennifer $3,180 Canter, Sherman K. $2,628
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,144 Felix, Joao L. $2,628
Santo, Bergino J. $3,132 Glickman, Abraham $2,628
Walker, Dean R. $3,096 Gorden, Renee $2,628
Gardner, William E. $3,084 Graham, William C. $2,628
Black, Ana Maria C. $3,048 Harrelson, Tyler G. $2,628
Klein, Sylvia $3,048 Hutchinson, Michael L. $2,628
Travis, Ann V. $3,048 Iglesias, Rafael A. $2,628
Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,024 Kitay, Laura A. $2,628
Barger, Edward L. $3,024 Lambrou, Carolyn A. $2,628
Burke, John A. $3,024 Leach, James S. $2,628
Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,024 Levi, Baruch $2,628
Gratzon, Peter $3,024 Lim, Teresa $2,628
Lange, Douglas M. $3,024 Loebig, George J. $2,628
Merritt, Dee $3,024 Olsey, Kathleen B. $2,628
Moore, Daniel $3,024 Santiago, Paul $2,628
Newman, Michelle $3,024 Scher, Lee D. $2,628
Saunders, David O. $3,024 Holzman, Robert $2,616
Stangler, Richard $3,024 Scholz, Nicole $2,600
Zion, Joseph S. $3,024 Joiner, Clifton T. $2,580
Brandon, Ronald A. $3,012 Blizman, Donna J. $2,568
Pearson, Glenn K. $2,952 Brazzi, Patricia E. $2,568
Harper, Michael R. $2,928 Munao, Andrea $2,568
Sosso, Michael R. $2,892 Sandford, Lynn P. $2,568
Aarons, Neill $2,868 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,532
Goldmann, Gary R. $2,868
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